
15% early bird discount for ACSI Partner Schools will only be applied to all
orders received from 10th of August until the 29th of September 2023

Natural Science & Technology

Social Science

Encyclopaedia of Bible Truths

Book

Book

Book

NS & Technology Gr4 Learner Guide

Social Science Gr4 Learner Guide

Science / Maths 

NS & Technology Gr4 Teacher Guide

Social Science Gr4 Teacher Guide

Book Pack (Inc 1 copy of each)

NS & Technology Gr6 Learner Guide

Social Science Gr6 Learner Guide

Fine Art / Health       

NS & Technology Gr6 Teacher Guide

Social Science Gr6 Teacher Guide

NS & Technology Gr5 Learner Guide

Social Science Gr5 Learner Guide

Language Art / English    

NS & Technology Gr5 Teacher Guide

Social Science Gr5 Teacher Guide

NS & Technology Gr7 Learner Guide

Social Science Gr7 Learner Guide

Social Studies   

NS & Technology Gr7 Teacher Guide

Social Science Gr7 Teacher Guide

Selling 

Selling 

Selling 

R190,00

R210,00

R250,00

R250,00

R250,00

R900,00

R190,00

R210,00

R250,00

R250,00

R250,00

R190,00

R210,00

R250,00

R250,00

R250,00

R210,00

R210,00

R250,00

R250,00

R250,00

15% 

15% 

15% 

R28,50

R31,50

R37,50

R37,50

R37,50

R135,00

R28,50

R31,50

R37,50

R37,50

R37,50

R28,50

R31,50

R37,50

R37,50

R37,50

R31,50

R31,50

R3750

R37,50

R37,50

Discounted Price

Discounted Price

Discounted Price

R161,50

R178,50

R212,50

R212,50

R212,50

R765,00

R161,50

R178,50

R212,50

R212,50

R212,50

R161,50

R178,50

R212,50

R212,50

R212,50

R178,50

R178,50

R212,50

R212,50

R212,50

ACSI Annual Bulk Book Order

CLICK HERE TO ORDER

https://forms.office.com/r/v9zaQ6gWhc


CLICK HERE TO ORDER

Elementary Bible Student Edition

Elementary Bible Teacher Edition

Book

Book

Grade 1 Student Edition

Grade 1 Teacher Edition

Grade 5 Student Edition

Grade 5 Teacher Edition

Grade 3 Student Edition

Grade 3 Teacher Edition

Kindergarten Student Edition

Kindergarten Teacher Edition

Early Education Teacher Edition

Grade 2 Student Edition

Grade 2 Teacher Edition

Grade 6 Student Edition

Grade 6 Teacher Edition

Grade 4 Student Edition

Grade 4 Teacher Edition

Early Education Student Edition

We look forward to receiving your orders



For any enquiries regarding your order, please contact Annerie at
annerie_vanderwalt@acsi.org or on 010 597 6679. 

Selling 

Selling 

R170,00

R1100,00

R170,00

R1100,00

R170,00

R1100,00

R170,00

R1100,00

R170,00

R1100,00

R170,00

R1100,00

R170,00

R1100,00

R170,00

R1100,00

15% 

15% 

R25,50

R165,00

R25,50

R165,00

R25,50

R165,00

R25,50

R165,00

R25,50

R165,00

R25,50

R165,00

R25,50

R165,00

R25,50

R165,00

Discounted Price

Discounted Price

R144,50

R935,00

R144,50

R935,00

R144,50

R935,00

R144,50

R935,00

R144,50

R935,00

R144,50

R935,00

R144,50

R935,00

R144,50

R935,00

The discount is only valid until the 29th of September 2023.  Therefore orders received
after the 29th of September 2023 will be invoiced based on the selling price

15% early bird discount for ACSI Partner Schools will only be applied to all
orders received from 10th of August until the 29th of September 2023

ACSI Annual Bulk Book Order

https://forms.office.com/r/v9zaQ6gWhc
mailto:annerie_vanderwalt@acsi.org

