

ACSI Annual Bulk Book Order



15% early bird discount for ACSI Partner Schools will only be applied to all orders received from 10th of August until the 29th of September 2023

CLICK HERE TO ORDER

Natural Science & Technology

Book	Selling	15%	Discounted Price
NS & Technology Gr4 Learner Guide	R190,00	R28,50	R161,50
NS & Technology Gr5 Learner Guide	R190,00	R28,50	R161,50
NS & Technology Gr6 Learner Guide	R190,00	R28,50	R161,50
NS & Technology Gr7 Learner Guide	R210,00	R31,50	R178,50
NS & Technology Gr4 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
NS & Technology Gr5 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
NS & Technology Gr6 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
NS & Technology Gr7 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50

Social Science

Book	Selling	15%	Discounted Price
Social Science Gr4 Learner Guide	R210,00	R31,50	R178,50
Social Science Gr5 Learner Guide	R210,00	R31,50	R178,50
Social Science Gr6 Learner Guide	R210,00	R31,50	R178,50
Social Science Gr7 Learner Guide	R210,00	R31,50	R178,50
Social Science Gr4 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
Social Science Gr5 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
Social Science Gr6 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
Social Science Gr7 Teacher Guide	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50

Encyclopaedia of Bible Truths

Book	Selling	15%	Discounted Price
Science / Maths	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
Language Art / English	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
Fine Art / Health	R250,00	R37,50	R212,50
Social Studies	R250,00	R3750	R212,50
Book Pack (Inc 1 copy of each)	R900,00	R135,00	R765,00



ACSI Annual Bulk Book Order



15% early bird discount for ACSI Partner Schools will only be applied to all orders received from 10th of August until the 29th of September 2023

Elementary Bible Student Edition

Book	Selling	15%	Discounted Price
Grade 1 Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50
Grade 2 Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50
Grade 3 Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50
Grade 4 Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50
Grade 5 Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50
Grade 6 Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50
Kindergarten Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50
Early Education Student Edition	R170,00	R25,50	R144,50

Elementary Bible Teacher Edition

Book	Selling	15%	Discounted Price
Grade 1 Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00
Grade 2 Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00
Grade 3 Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00
Grade 4 Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00
Grade 5 Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00
Grade 6 Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00
Kindergarten Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00
Early Education Teacher Edition	R1100,00	R165,00	R935,00

The discount is only valid until the 29th of September 2023. Therefore orders received after the 29th of September 2023 will be invoiced based on the selling price

CLICK HERE TO ORDER

We look forward to receiving your orders



For any enquiries regarding your order, please contact Annerie at annerie_vanderwalt@acsi.org or on 010 597 6679.

